African Fanta....ccceeeeeeeeeeeeveeeiiiveeneneens

Malta GUINNESS .....covvverreeneeriineeeeennnes

Maltina .........

Palm wine
Coke 330ml
Bottle Water

£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£4.00
£1.00
£1.00

AFRITOPIA DEALS

Jolof Rice (Sharing Pack - Plain) ........... £23.00
Fried Rice (Sharing Pack - Plain) ........... £24.00
Packs of EfO/EgUSi with meat/chicken £32.50
Packs of Edikang-lkong/Afang .... £40.00
/Okazi (Pre-order)

We cater for weddings, birthdays,
graduations, Christening etc. With our years
of experience, we can guarantee you
quality food at affordable price.

Please call for more information.

127 St Mary Street, Southampton, SO14 1PG.
Opposite St Mary’s Surgery

Telephone: 02380632355 « Mob: 07875047881

Delivery Time 4pm - 9:00pm

Min Delivery is £12
minimum delivery charge is £2

Management reserve the rights of price alteration.
We accept all major cards

AFRITOPIA

African Restaurant
Quality food without compromise

AFRICAN RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY

127 St Mary Street, Southampton, SO14 1PC.
Opposite St Mary’s Surgery
Telephone: 02380632355 « Mob: 07875047881

Opening Time:
4pm - 9:00pm Monday - Saturday
(Including Bank Holidays)
(CLOSED XMAS DAY, BOXING DAY & EASTER MONDAY)

(Please note that we endeavour to deliver food in 45 mins- 1hr, however
there may be some variations due to distance and traffic conditions)

Order online @ www.afritopia.co.uk



APETISERS

Plantain Chips £1.00
Chin-chin £1.50
Buns (Fried Dough Balls,15pieces) £5.00
Goat Meat Pepper Soup (HOT) £8.00

Combination of goat meat and tripe pieces
cooked with traditional African herbs, pepper
and spices

Jamaican Patties £2.50
CHICKEN Suya £5.00
Beef Suya (Weekends only) £8.00

Spicy thin sliced beef grilled with suya seasoning
and peanut oil

v
&

MAIN COURSES

JOLOF RICE
Served with beef/chicken £7.50
Served with fried fish/assorted meat £9.00

Served with curry goat £8.50
Fried Rice

Served with beef/Chicken £7.50
Served with fried fish £9.00
Served with assorted meat £9.00
Boiled Rice with Designer Stew £8.50

(Ayamase)(HOT) A blend of peppers and onions
cooked with beef chunks and tripe

BEANS & PLANTAIN £7.00
(Vegetarian Option) (Pre-order)
SPHAGETTI MEATBALLS £7.50

SOUPS (SERVED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN)
(Please add your choice of solid separately
when choosing the soup, prices are for soup only)

EGUSI (Melon Soup)

Served with beef/chicken £7.00
Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00
EFO RIRO (Vegetable Soup)

Served with beef/chicken £7.50
Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

OKRO with tomato sauce (Ladies Fingers)

Served with beef/chicken £7.00
Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00
OGBONO (Wild Mango Seed)

Served with beef/chicken £7.00
Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

SPECIAL ORDERS

(PLEASE CALL 2 HOURS BEFORE THESE

ORDERS)
Crilled Fish

£20.00

Seasoned grilled Tilapia served with plantain

and salad

EXTRAS

FRIED PLANTAIN (Dodo)
Coleslaw

Moi Moi (Beans Pudding)
Fried Fish

Assorted Meat

Boiled Rice

Plain Jolof Rice

Plain Fried Rice

Extra Stew

Chicken Stew

Beef Stew

Stewed Fried Fish
Assorted Meat Stew
Ayamase Sauce

Pounded Yam (Mashed Yam Flour)
Garri (Dried Cassava Flour)
Amala (Dried Yam Flour)
Semolina (Maize Flour)

£2.00
£1.00

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£5.00
£5.00
£2.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
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