## **DRINKS**

African Fanta	£3.00
Malta Guinness	£2.00
Maltina	£2.00
Palm wine	£4.00
Coke 330ml	£1.00
Bottle Water	£1.00



# **AFRITOPIA DEALS**

Jolof Rice (Sharing Pack - Plain) .............£23.00 Fried Rice (Sharing Pack - Plain) ..........£24.00 Packs of Efo/Egusi with meat/chicken £32.50 Packs of Edikang-Ikong/Afang .... £40.00 /Okazi (Pre-order)

We cater for weddings, birthdays,
graduations, Christening etc. With our years
of experience, we can guarantee you
quality food at affordable price.
Please call for more information.

127 St Mary Street, Southampton, SO14 1PG.
Opposite St Mary's Surgery

Telephone: 02380632355 • Mob: 07875047881

Delivery Time 4pm - 9:00pm

Min Delivery is £12 minimum delivery charge is £2

Management reserve the rights of price alteration.

We accept all major cards









# AFRITOPIA

African Restaurant
Quality food without compromise

**AFRICAN RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY** 

127 St Mary Street, Southampton, SO14 1PG.
Opposite St Mary's Surgery

Telephone: 02380632355 • Mob: 07875047881

# **Opening Time:**

4pm - 9:00pm Monday - Saturday (Including Bank Holidays) (CLOSED XMAS DAY, BOXING DAY & EASTER MONDAY)

(Please note that we endeavour to deliver food in 45 mins- 1hr, however there may be some variations due to distance and traffic conditions)

Order online @ www.afritopia.co.uk

## **APETISERS**

Plantain Chips £1.00 Chin-chin £1.50

Buns (Fried Dough Balls, 15 pieces) £5.00

Goat Meat Pepper Soup (HOT) £8.00 Combination of goat meat and tripe pieces cooked with traditional African herbs, pepper and spices

Jamaican Patties £2.50

CHICKEN Suya £5.00

**Beef Suya (Weekends only)** £8.00 Spicy thin sliced beef grilled with suya seasoning and peanut oil



# **MAIN COURSES**

#### **JOLOF RICE**

Served with beef/chicken £7.50 Served with fried fish/assorted meat £9.00 Served with curry goat £8.50

## **Fried Rice**

Served with beef/Chicken	£7.50
Served with fried fish	£9.00
Served with assorted meat	£9.00

Boiled Rice with Designer Stew £8.50 (Ayamase)(HOT) A blend of peppers and onions cooked with beef chunks and tripe

BEANS & PLANTAIN £7.00 (Vegetarian Option) (Pre-order)

SPHAGETTI MEATBALLS £7.50

# **SOUPS (SERVED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN)**

(Please add your choice of solid separately when choosing the soup, prices are for soup only)

# **EGUSI (Melon Soup)**

Served with beef/chicken £7.00 Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

**EFO RIRO (Vegetable Soup)** 

Served with beef/chicken £7.50 Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

OKRO with tomato sauce (Ladies Fingers)

Served with beef/chicken £7.00 Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

**OGBONO (Wild Mango Seed)** 

Served with beef/chicken £7.00
Served with fish/assorted meat £9.00

# **SPECIAL ORDERS**

(PLEASE CALL 2 HOURS BEFORE THESE ORDERS)

Grilled Fish £20.00 Seasoned grilled Tilapia served with plantain and salad

# **EXTRAS**

FRIED PLANTAIN (Dodo)	£2.00
Coleslaw	£1.00
Moi Moi (Beans Pudding)	£2.50
Fried Fish	£3.00
Assorted Meat	£2.50
Boiled Rice	£2.50
Plain Jolof Rice	£5.00
Plain Fried Rice	£5.00
Extra Stew	£2.00
Chicken Stew	£7.00
Beef Stew	£8.00
Stewed Fried Fish	£8.50
Assorted Meat Stew	£8.50
Ayamase Sauce	£8.00
Pounded Yam (Mashed Yam Flour)	£3.50
Garri (Dried Cassava Flour)	£3.50
Amala (Dried Yam Flour)	£4.50
Semolina (Maize Flour)	£3.50